
 
TLP Data Protection Policy 

Schedule A - Trust and School/Local DPO 

 

This schedule forms part of the TLP Data Protection Policy. 

The schedule is reviewed and updated regularly, at least on an annual basis by the DPO 
The Learning Partnership is registered with the Information Commissioner Office (ICO) as a “Data 
Controller”.  
The Data Protection Officer registered with the ICO is the Director of Quality.  
The TLP adopts a system of local (school) DPOs across all its schools. Each school DPO operates within 
delegated responsibilities for activities related to and within the school.  
 
The names and email contacts for the respective DPOs are listed below  
 

TLP Trust DPO Allan Howells dpo@tlptrust.com  

Black Firs Primary School Anna Baines  abaines@black-firs.co.uk  

Castle Primary School Joanne Walker  office@castleprimary.co.uk  

Cheshire Studio School Christopher Parr dpo@knutsfordacademy.org.uk  

Congleton High School Nicola Trigg   ntrigg@congletonhigh.com 

Crewe Engineering and 
Design UTC 

Sally Chapman s.chapman@creweutc.org.uk 

Daven Primary School Jaqui Malboeuf bursar@daven.cheshire.sch.uk 

Dove Bank Primary School Annette Whittaker office@dovebank.staffs.sch.uk  

Egerton Primary School Rebecca Elsby admin2@egerton.cheshire.sch.uk  

Knutsford Academy Christopher Parr dpo@knutsfordacademy.org.uk 

Leighton Academy and 
Nursery 

 admin@leighton.cheshire.sch.uk  

Shavington Primary School Jay Smith SBM@shavingtonprimary.co.uk  

Sir William Stanier School Carol Ladley  Carol.ladley@sws.cheshire.sch.uk  

The Oaks Academy Annabel Perrin Aldous businessmanager@theoaksacademy.co.uk  

Wheelock Primary School Rachel Cornes officemanager@wheelock.cheshire.sch.uk 

Wistaston Church Lane 
Academy School 

Jackie Hulme officemanager@wistaston.cheshire.sch.uk  
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